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Deposit Account Summary

Account Account Beginning Total Total Ending
Description Number Balance  Withdrawals Deposits Balance
Savings Account 403969184 $6.12 $230.00 $229.43 $5.55
Access Checking 403969192 $5.84 $5,222.89 $5,217.71 $0.66
Jumpstart MMA 404221806 $0.94 $4.50 $3.64 $0.08
Savings Account - 403969184
Date Transaction Withdrawals Deposits Balance
07/01 Beginning Balance $6.12
07/14  Deposit $9.43 $15.55
07/24 ATM Deposit TRAVIS CU 1650 E MONTE VISTA AVE VACAVILLE $210.00 $225.55
CAUS
07/24  ATM Deposit TRAVIS CU 1650 E MONTE VISTA AVE VACAVILLE $10.00 $235.55
CAUS
07/24  Withdrawal Transfer to xxx9192 #6313 $30.00 $205.55
07/25  Withdrawal Transfer to xxx9192 #1757 $100.00 $105.55
07/27  Withdrawal Transfer to xxx9192 #2391 $100.00 $5.55
07/31 Ending Balance $5.55

ANNUAL PERCENTAGE YIELD EARNED: 0.000% FOR A 31 DAY PERIOD

Average Daily Balance: $21.92
Dividends Paid YTD on Savings Account: $0.00

Access Checking - 403969192

Date Transaction Withdrawals Deposits Balance

07/01 Beginning Balance $5.84

07/02 ATM Deposit TRAVIS CU 836 SOUTHAMPTON RD  BENICIA $380.00 $385.84
CAUS

07/02  External Withdrawal CarMax Auto - Finance $380.00 $5.84

07/02 NOW Deposit Zelle From MILAN WILLIS +1-800-877-8021 $2,000.00 $2,005.84

07/02 NOW Deposit Zelle From TABBSSLAY, ANTHONY +1-800-877-8021 $1,500.00 $3,505.84

07/02  Withdrawal $3,500.00 $5.84

07/06 ATM Deposit TRAVIS CU 1796 TUOLUMNE DR VALLEJO $100.00 $105.84
CAUS

07/07  ATM Deposit TRAVIS CU 836 SOUTHAMPTON RD  BENICIA $100.00 $205.84
CAUS

07/07  External Withdrawal Credit One Bank Credit One Bank - Payment $100.00 $105.84

07/07  External Withdrawal CAPITAL ONE - MOBILE PMT $100.00 $5.84

07/07  ATM Deposit TRAVIS CU 1796 TUOLUMNE DR VALLEJO $320.00 $325.84
CAUS

07/07  ATM Deposit TRAVIS CU 1796 TUOLUMNE DR VALLEJO $120.00 $445.84
CAUS
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YOUR BILLING RIGHTS - KEEP THIS NOTICE FOR FUTURE USE
This notice contains important information about your rights and responsibilities under the Fair Credit Billing Act.

NOTIFY US IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR STATEMENT
If you think your statement is wrong, or if you need more information about a transaction on your statement, write us on a separate sheet at the address
listed on your statement. Write us as soon as possible. We must hear from you no later than 60 days after we sent you the first statement on which the
error or problem appeared. You can telephone us, but doing so will not preserve your rights.

¢ Your name and account number

* The dollar amount of the suspected error.

* Describe the error and explain, if you can, why you believe there is an error. If you need more information, describe the item you are not sure

about.

If you have authorized us to pay your OPEN-END Account automatically from your share account, share draft account, or through payroll deduction, you
can stop the payment on any amount you think is wrong. To stop the payment your letter must reach us three business days before the automatic payment
is scheduled to occur.

YOUR RIGHTS AND OUR RESPONSIBILITIES AFTER WE RECEIVE YOUR WRITTEN NOTICE.

We must acknowledge your letter within 30 days, unless we have corrected the error by then. Within 90 days, we must either correct the error or explain
why we believe the statement was correct.

After we receive your letter, we cannot try to collect any amount you question, or report you as delinquent. We can continue to send statements to you for
the amount you question, including finance charges, and we can apply any unpaid amount against your credit limit. You do not have to pay any questioned
amount while we are investigating, but you are still obligated to pay the parts of your statement that are not in question.

If we find that we made a mistake on your statement, you will not have to pay any finance charges related to any questioned amount. If we didn't make a
mistake, you may have to pay finance charges, and you will have to make up any missed payments on the questioned amount. In either case, we will send
you a statement of the amount you owe and the date that is due.

If you fail to pay the amount that we think you owe, we may report you as delinquent. However, if our explanation does not satisfy you and you write to us
within ten days telling us that you still refuse to pay, we must tell anyone we report you to that you have a question about your statement. And we must
tell you the name of anyone we reported you to. We must tell anyone that we report you to that the matter has been settled between us when it finally is.

If we do not follow these rules, we can't collect the first $50 of the questioned amount even if you statement was correct.

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR ELECTRONIC TRANSFERS

Telephone us or write us at the telephone numbers or address on the front of the statement as soon as you can if you think your statement is wrong or if
you need more information about a transfer listed on the statement. WWe must hear from you no later than 60 days after the FIRST statement on which the
problem or error appeared.

(1) Tell us your name and account number.

(2) Describe the error or the transfer you are unsure about, and explain as clearly as you can why you believe there is an error or why you need more
information.

(3) Tell us the dollar amount of the suspected error.

We will investigate your complaint and will correct any error promptly. If we take more than 10 business days to do this, we will recredit your account for
the amount you think is in error so that you will have use of the money during the time it takes us to complete our investigation.

DIVIDENDS AND/OR INTEREST (IF $10.00 OR MORE) WILL BE REPORTED TO INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE AND APPLICABLE STATE AGENCY THROUGH PERIOD
ENDING DEC. 31st AS INTEREST INCOME FOR THE CALENDAR YEAR.

SHARE DRAFT RECONCILEMENT THIS FORM TO ASSIST YOU IN BALANCING YOUR DRAFT ACCOUNT
LIST DRAFTS OUTSTANDING NOT CHARGED TO YOUR DRAFT ACCOUNT PERIOD ENDING
DRAFT NUMBER AMOUNT DRAFT NUMBER AMOUNT 20
1. SUBTRACT FROM YOUR DRAFT REGISTER ANY CHARGES LISTED
ON THIS DRAFT STATEMENT WHICH YOU HAVE NOT PREVIOUSLY
DEDUCTED FROM YOUR BALANCE: ALSO, ADD ANY DIVIDEND.
2. ENTER DRAFT BALANCE
SHOWN ON THIS $
STATEMENT HERE
+ |$
3. ENTER DEPOSITS
MADE LATER THAN + $
THE ENDING DATE ON
THIS STATEMENT
t |3
TOTAL $
(2 plus 3)
4. INYOUR DRAFT REGISTER,
CHECK OFF ALL DRAFTS PAID
AND INAREA PROVIDED AT LEFT,
LIST NUMBERS AND AMOUNTS OF
ALL UNPAID DRAFTS
5. SUBTRACT TOTAL - $
DRAFTS OUTSTANDING
6. THIS AMOUNT SHOULD $
EQUAL YOUR DRAFT
TOTAL REGISTER BALANCE

IF YOU DO NOT BALANCE

VERIFY ADDITIONS AND SUBTRACTIONS ABOVE AND IN YOUR DRAFT REGISTER. COMPARE THE DOLLAR AMOUNTS OF DRAFTS LISTED ON THIS STATEMENT
WITH THE DRAFT AMOUNTS LISTED IN YOUR DRAFT REGISTER. COMPARE THE DOLLAR AMOUNTS OF DEPOSITS LISTED ON THIS STATEMENT WITH THE
DEPOSIT AMOUNTS RECORDED IN YOUR DRAFT REGISTER.

SHARE ACCOUNTS ARE NON-TRANSFERABLE EXCEPT ON THE BOOKS OF THE CREDIT UNION. TO VERIFY YOUR DIRECT DEPOSIT, CALL US AT (707) 449-4000

0126075-0401771
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Access Checking - 403969192 - Continued

Date Transaction Withdrawals Deposits Balance

07/07  Point Of Sale Withdrawal SEI 37947 1925 E 2ND ST  US BENICIA $30.00 $415.84
CAUS

07/07  Point Of Sale Withdrawal 943316 Valero Gas and Food VALLEJO $7.58 $408.26
CAUS

07/08  Point Of Sale Withdrawal 6101721 WALGREENS STORE 3655 $18.00 $390.26
ALMARTINEZ CAUS

07/08  Point Of Sale Withdrawal 6101721 WALGREENS STORE 3655 $3.81 $386.45
ALMARTINEZ CAUS

07/08  Point Of Sale Withdrawal 458085 SAFEWAY #0939 MARTINEZ $5.98 $380.47
CAUS

07/08 ATM Deposit TRAVIS CU 1796 TUOLUMNE DR VALLEJO $100.00 $480.47
CAUS

07/08 External Withdrawal Synchrony Bank - CC PYMT $102.00 $378.47

07/08 ATM Deposit TRAVIS CU 1796 TUOLUMNE DR VALLEJO $59.00 $437.47
CAUS

07/08 Point Of Sale Withdrawal 100418 CHEVRON/JASON & JOBIN $30.00 $407.47
ISACRAMENTO CAUS

07/08  Point Of Sale Withdrawal 5990068015431 STARBUCKS STORE $11.40 $396.07
06548 MARTINEZ CAUS

07/08 Point Of Sale Withdrawal 6915501 SMOKE & 99C FAIRFIELD $2.09 $393.98
CAUS

07/08 ATM Withdrawal TRAVIS CU 1340 GATEWAY BLVD  FAIRFIELD $20.00 $373.98
CAUS

07/09 Point Of Sale Withdrawal 4445000417873 LITTLE CAESARS 5039 $16.35 $357.63
707-553-8200 CAUS

07/09  Point Of Sale Withdrawal WAL-MART #1651 7011 NORTH MAIN $49.88 $307.75
STREET AMERICAN CANYCAUS

07/09 Point Of Sale Withdrawal 372480130882 JJ FISH & CHICKEN $14.70 $293.05
FAIRFIELD CAUS

07/09  Point Of Sale Withdrawal 100418 CHEVRON/H&S ENERGY $30.00 $263.05
PRODVALLEJO CAUS

07/09 Point Of Sale Withdrawal 145376000144509 PLAYSTATION $9.99 $253.06
NETWORK 800-345-7669 CAUS

07/09  Point Of Sale Withdrawal 145376000144509 PLAYSTATION $9.99 $243.07
NETWORK 800-345-7669 CAUS

07/10  Point Of Sale Withdrawal 4727871 GEORGE’S LIQUOR $54.79 $188.28
FAIRFIELD CAUS

07/10  Point Of Sale Withdrawal 9081172138MDF1 MCDONALD’S F22138 $17.99 $170.29
VALLEJO CAUS

07/10  Point Of Sale Withdrawal 395707134469 COURT PAYMENT $158.25 $12.04
866-2041603 TXUS

07/10  Point Of Sale Withdrawal 650000010457052 SOURDOUGH & CO $16.25 -$4.21
FAIRFIELFAIRFIELD CAUS

07/14 Deposit $4.21 $0.00

07/20  External Withdrawal CAPITAL ONE - MOBILE PMT $100.00 -$100.00

07/20  External Withdrawal CAPITAL ONE - MOBILE PMT (Rejected) $100.00 $0.00

07/24  Deposit Transfer from xxx9184 #6313 $30.00 $30.00

07/25 Point Of Sale Withdrawal 145376000144509 PLAYSTATION $19.97 $10.03
NETWORK 800-345-7669 CAUS

07/25 Deposit Transfer from xxx9184 #1757 $100.00 $110.03

07/26  Point Of Sale Withdrawal Sunland Liquor 2000 DEL PASO BLVD $37.29 $72.74
SACRAMENTO CAUS

07/26  Point Of Sale Withdrawal 100418 CHEVRON/JASSI GAS & $30.00 $42.74
MARSACRAMENTO CAUS

07/26 NOW Deposit Zelle From Cassaundra Edwards +1-800-877-8021 $50.00 $92.74

07/27  Point Of Sale Withdrawal Walmart.com Bentonville ARUS $29.08 $63.66

Continued on Page 3
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Access Checking - 403969192 - Continued

Date Transaction Withdrawals Deposits Balance

07/27  Point Of Sale Withdrawal 445301505993 CASH APP*ANNALINA R $40.00 $23.66
8774174551 CAUS

07/28 ATM Deposit TRAVIS CU 836 SOUTHAMPTON RD BENICIA $20.00 $143.66
CAUS

07/27  Deposit Transfer from xxx9184 #2391 $100.00 $123.66

07/28  Point Of Sale Withdrawal PROG LEASING LLC DRAPER $130.00 $13.66
UTUS

07/28 ATM Deposit TRAVIS CU 1796 TUOLUMNE DR VALLEJO $230.00 $243.66
CAUS

07/29  Point Of Sale Withdrawal 345536176885 ALAMEDA COUNTY CRT $6.00 $237.66
IVRF800-708-9832 PAUS

07/29 Point Of Sale Withdrawal 345536217887 TRAFFIC IVR ALAM CTY $237.00 $0.66
CRMAMCDONALD@ALCAUS

07/31  Deposit Transfer from xxx1806 #1949 $4.50 $5.16

07/31  Point Of Sale Withdrawal 445301505993 CASH APP*ANNALINA R $4.50 $0.66
8774174551 CAUS

07/31 Ending Balance $0.66

Total for this Period Total Year-to-Date
Total Overdraft Item Fees $0.00 -$29.00
Total Return Item Fees $0.00 $87.00

Jumpstart MMA - 404221806

Date Transaction Withdrawals Deposits Balance
07/01 Beginning Balance $0.94
07/28  Deposit $3.64 $4.58
07/31  Withdrawal Transfer to xxx9192 #1949 $4.50 $0.08
07/31 Ending Balance $0.08

ANNUAL PERCENTAGE YIELD EARNED: 0.000% FOR A 31 DAY PERIOD
Average Daily Balance: $1.26
Dividends Paid YTD on Jumpstart MMA: $0.14
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